
Alappuzha - New Delhi Special Fare One Way AC SF Special/06085x - ACSF - SR 
ALLP/Alappuzha (Alleppey) to NDLS/New Delhi 

49h 10m - 2921 km - 26 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 23:00 0 1 0 68 3 SR
2 SRTL Cherthala (Sherthalai) 23:21 23:22 1m 0 1 24 42 SR
3 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 57 58 1 SR

4 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 00:35 00:37 2m 0 2 77 47 14 SR
5 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 01:47 01:50 3m 0 2 131 32 3 SR
6 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
03:00 03:10 10m 0 2 207 35 SR

7 PTJ Podanur Junction 04:35 04:37 2m 0 2 256 51 397 SR
8 TUP Tiruppur 05:28 05:30 2m 0 2 300 55 306 SR
9 ED Erode Junction 06:25 06:35 10m 0 2 350 76 171 SR
10 SA Salem Junction 07:22 07:25 3m 0 2 410 63 280 SR
11 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 09:20 09:40 20m 0 2 530 78 400 SR
12 KPD Katpadi Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 0 2 615 65 215 SR
13 PER Perambur 12:45 12:50 5m 0 2 739 46 7 SR
14 GDR Gudur Junction 15:50 15:52 2m 2 876 58 19 SCR
15 NLR Nellore 16:32 16:34 2m 0 2 915 58 18 SCR
16 OGL Ongole 18:34 18:36 2m 0 2 1032 99 8 SCR
17 BZA Vijayawada Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 0 2 1170 65 19 SCR
18 WL Warangal 23:20 23:25 5m 0 2 1377 63 271 SCR
19 BPQ Balharshah 03:15 03:20 5m 0 3 1620 46 346 CR
20 CD Chandrapur 03:38 03:40 2m 0 3 1634 71 362 CR
21 NGP Nagpur Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 0 3 1828 73 309 CR
22 BZU Betul 09:08 09:10 2m 0 3 2020 59 639 CR
23 GDYA Ghoradongri 09:47 09:48 1m 0 3 2056 35 407 CR
24 ET Itarsi Junction 11:50 12:00 10m 0 3 2127 58 329 WCR
25 BPL Bhopal Junction 13:35 13:45 10m 0 3 2219 57 405 WCR
26 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 3 2511 74 258 NCR
27 AGC Agra Cantt. 21:00 21:05 5m 0 3 2726 61 167 NCR
28 NDLS New Delhi 00:10 0 4 2921 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 24 2024 (08:25)

Jun 24 2024 (08:25)

1

1


